20\

Civil Non VJUIy

U Jan. 3 (Tues.) JACKSUN C1lVil Non-Jury
U Jan. 5 (Tues.) JACKSON NEW GRAND JURY
o W Jan. 12 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
IL} M Jan. 17 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W Jan. 26 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Jan. 30 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
M Feb. 7 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
1= M Feb. 21  (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W Feb 23 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Feb. 27 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
Mar. 6 (Mon.) RECALIL JACKSON GRAND JURY
(*g U Mar. 7 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
’ M Mar. 13 (Mon. ) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury (D)
W Mar. 23 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
U April 4 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
- W April 13 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
1O w April 17  (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
U April 24 (Mon.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
May 1 (Mon.) RECALI JACKSON GRAND JURY
W May 4 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
'ZE% W May 8 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
M May 16 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
U May 31 (Wed.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W June 1 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M June 5 (Mon.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
\~?) W June 15 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
) W June 19 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
U June 26 (Mon.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
U July 10 (Mon.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
Zg U July 10 (Mon. ) JACKSON NEW GRAND JURY
g W July 20 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W July 24 (Mon. ) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
M Aug. 8 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Tury
U Aug. 14 (Mon.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
— M Aug. 22 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
C;i W Aug. 24 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Aug 28 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
Sept. 11 (Mon. ) RECALL JACKSON GRAND JURY
M Sept. 12 {Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury (D)
&j W Sept. 14 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Sept. 18 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
W Sept 28 (Thurs.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W Oct. 12 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Oct. 16 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
73 U Oct. 24 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
’ W Oct. 26 {Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Nov. 6 (Mon.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Jury
. Nov. i3 (Mon.) RECALL JACKSON GRAND JURY
y&a W Nov. 16 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
U Nov. 21 (Tues.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
U Nov. 29 (Wed.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
W Dec. 6 (Wed.) JACKSON Civil Non-Jury
{7 W Dec. 14 (Thurs.) JACKSON Criminal & Civil Non-Jurv
M Dec. 20 (Wed) JACKSON



